



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	A40030001044	Inner clutch cover compl.		1.00
2	0760162240	SHAFT SEAL RING BALANC. SHAFT		1.00
3	0325080300	CYLINDER STUD DIN6325 8X30 M6		1.00
4	A40030025000	Clutch cover gasket int.		1.00
5	79430020033	Oil filler cap compl. M24x3		1.00
6	0770191015	O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR		1.00
7	0900001409000	Plug		1.00
8	0770110021	O-RING 11X2 VITON	FOR EXC+MXC GAS COCK	1.00
9	A40030626000JA	Outer clutch cover		1.00
10	45230027000	CLUTCH COVER GASKET		1.00
11	0025060206	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		3.00
12	0025060256	HH collar screw M6x25 TX30		4.00
13	0025060406	HH collar screw M6x40 TX30		1.00
14	0025060556	HH collar screw M6x55 TX30		1.00
15	0025060356	HH collar screw M6x35 TX30		1.00